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Sail No

GRE-1822
GRE-1581
GRE-908
GRE-1919
GRE-933
GRE-332
GRE-800
ITA-16633
GRE-1370
GRE-1301
GRE-1000
GRE-1762
GRE-4295
GRE-396
GRE-1746
GRE-4918

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ IZTIONAOIAZ ANOIKTHZ OAANAXIIHE

4706 Aywvag EAANVIKAG ETTavacTdocewg - YOopa 2020
19 - 21 louviou
Time Limits class Sport (Sport)

HARA TON ANGELON |V ELAN 45

VENCEREMOS
NAUTILUS VI
BANA BIOLETTA 5
VENTUS
ESCAPE
ARGONAFTIS V
IDHRA

ATHINA
ANEMOS

EX ANIMO
NEFELI

WATER GIPSY
ISIDOROS
KOKORO
ELEONORA

ELAN 40 SD FK
DUFOUR 38 classic
SUN ODYSSEY 469
SUN FAST 37
X-332

FIRST 35 S5
BONIN 33

CAPE NORTH 43
DUFOUR 36 Classic
SUNRISE

SUN DANCE 36

HALLBERG RASSY 42

FIRST 28
ISLAND PACKET 360
CARTER 33

Skipper

O. MMNPAOYZHZ
A./S. SHEHU

A. KOYTZOYKOZ
I ZYKAPHZ

M. KAOYBAX

K. AOANAZOMNOYAOZ
. ANTONAKOIOYAOX

K. TXOYMAX
M. AAYZANAPATOX

N. TXOYKAKHZ/A. AAMIMPOIMNOYAOX

Z. TXAMHZ

K. ANTONOIOYAOZ
I. MAPATKOYAAKHZ
B. AIANOZ

K. ZINMHAIOMNOYAOZ
. NTOYMAZ

Club

HORC
NOPF
NOEF
HORC
NAS
NAS
SEANATK
IOVATh
NAOB
SEANATK
HORC
NOAM
HORC
HORC
HORC
NAOEF

Division
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

CDL

10.390
9.747
9.114
9.918
8.836
8.397
8.159
7.802
8.549
8.283
8.087
8.358
8.563
6.791
7.080
6.787

610.0 12:12:00
622.0 12:26:24
635.3 12:42:22
645.3 12:54:22
652.8 13:03:22
659.3 13:11:10
665.3 13:18:22
667.3 13:20:46
668.9 13:22:41
671.1 13:25:19
672.4 13:26:53
672.5 13:27:00
688.2 13:45:50
731.3 14:37:34
736.4 14:43:41
751.3 15:01:34

12:12:00
12:26:24
12:42:22
12:54:22
13:03:22
13:11:10
13:18:22
13:20:46
13:22:41
13:25:19
13:26:53
13:27:00
13:45:50
14:37:34
14:43:41
15:01:34




